TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LaSalle Bank National Association		106/26/2007	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Energy West, Incorporated	
Street Address:	No. 1 First Avenue South	
City:	Great Falls	
State/Country:	MONTANA	
Postal Code:	59401	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MONTANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1923034	ENERGY WEST

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)902-1061

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (312) 577-8034

Email: oscar.ruiz@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Oscar Ruiz c/o Katten Muchin Rosenman

Address Line 1: 525 W. Monroe

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60661

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	248606-00286
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Oscar Ruiz
Signature:	/Oscar Ruiz/
Date:	07/09/2007

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003576 FRAME: 0350

900081241

Total Attachments: 2

source=IP Release#page1.tif source=IP Release#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003576 FRAME: 0351

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN ENERGY WEST INCORPORATED

KNOW ALL MEN, That LaSalle Bank National Association, a national banking association, as the administrative agent and collateral agent for itself and any other co-lenders, hereby releases its security interest in the interests of Energy West, Incorporated, a Montana Corporation, in the trademarked works set forth on Schedule A attached hereto, created by that certain Amended and Restated Trademark Security Agreement executed by Energy West, Incorporated. in favor of LaSalle Bank National Association on March 31, 2004 and recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on April 6, 2004, in Reel/Frame 2943/0143.

Dated: June <u>36</u> , 2007	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
	By: MS=10)
	Name: Meghan A. Schultz
	Vice President Title:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003576 FRAME: 0352

EXHIBIT "A"

TRADEMARK

Description:

Energy West

Registration Number: 1923034

Registration Date:

09/26/1995

Serial Number:

74443205

TRADEMARK REEL: 003576 FRAME: 0353

RECORDED: 07/09/2007